Cokoladova tretra 2021
Bratislava 28.06.2021

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 15:27

(115) 100m - Chlapci 2014 a mladsi :: Beh F

#
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St.c.
(717)
(710)
(855)
(692)
(700)
(716)
(720)

Meno Nar.
g BUCI Matds 2018
gEm KISS Oliver 2014
gim GRESO Filip 2014
gim MAJER Jakub 2014
gim KAVULIAK Dominik 2016
gim BUNDA Luka3 2016
gim MALIK Marek 2015

Pocet pretekarov: 7
Start: 28.06.2021 09:10

Klub / Krajina SB

Nasa atletika Bratislava
Giga kids

ZS Nejedlého Bratislava
Bratislava

Longital sport club A
Longital sport club A

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015
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